
School Site Council and ELAC Meeting
March 7, 2024

Agenda - In Development

Zoom Link:
https://sesd-org.zoom.us/j/92824713590?pwd=OFRFL2lsZVgxRXZ3OUJpbkJnQjAydz09

Meeting ID: 928 2471 3590
Passcode: 067465

Mission: Through hands-on instruction, inquiry-based learning, parent participation, and active
involvement in our community, Fairwood Explorer Elementary fosters the development of intellectually
curious, self-confident critical thinkers who are socially aware and academically prepared to meet the
challenges of the 21st century.

Staff Members: Voting Parents:

Rachelle Romander (Principal)
rachelle.romander@sesd.org

Nikhita Dulluri
nikkydulluri@gmail.com

Yaëlle Levine (Teacher)
yaelle.levine@sesd.org

Melanie Guiang
mcaoayan@gmail.com

Elizabeth Hernandez (Teacher)
elizabeth.hernandez@sesd.org

Ambrosia Studley
ambrosia.spencer@gmail.com

Dulce Reid (Administrative Assistant I)
dulce.reid@sesd.org

Chris Farina
cfarina@gmail.com

Shana Riehl
shana.riehl@sesd.org

Garick Chan
garick@gmail.com

ELAC Parent Representative

Camilla Santos
camila.ozel@gmail.com

Items for Discussion:

Welcome, Review Agenda, Approve Minutes

Review SPSA Goals 1, 3 and 4

Attendance

Future Meeting Dates (All meetings will be held by Zoom at 6:00)

May 16

https://sesd-org.zoom.us/j/92824713590?pwd=OFRFL2lsZVgxRXZ3OUJpbkJnQjAydz09

